7/16/2013

Type Class

R RESIDENTIAL

L VACANT LOTS

C COMMERCIAL

Y MISCELLANEOUS EXEMPT
% COMMON AREAS

S SPEC./COMB.

X GOVERNMENTAL

2013 Lauderdale

Rate

$ 123.50
& »
$ 0.1672
g .

1 _bf Parcels
5,974
77
106
2
34
26
23
6,242

Tax Base ;
6,817
758,758

241,018

By The Sea Final

Lauderdale By The Sea 2013 July Fire Rev 71613.xlsx

Taxes.
$  841,899.50
S =

S 126,864.34

S
$
$  40,769.00
$
$

1,009,532.84

Adopted Fire

Rates
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2013 Lauderdale By The Sea Final Adopted Fire Rates




