7/16/2013

Lauderdale By The Sea 2013 July Fire Rev 71613.xlsx

Туре	Class	Rate	# of Parcels	Tax Base	Taxes	
R	RESIDENTIAL	\$ 123.50	5,974	6,817	\$	841,899.50
L	VACANT LOTS	\$ -	77	-	\$	-
C	COMMERCIAL	\$ 0.1672	106	758,758	\$	126,864.34
Υ	MISCELLANEOUS EXEMPT	\$ -	2	_	\$	~
V	COMMON AREAS		34	-	\$	-
S	SPEC./COMB.		26	241,018	\$	40,769.00
Χ	GOVERNMENTAL		23		\$	i e s
			6,242		\$:	1,009,532.84